
Northants CBA Calendar May 2016-May 2017

Sunday 01 May 2016 EBU Spring Foursomes

Monday 02 May 2016 EBU Spring Foursomes

Tuesday 03 May 2016 EBU Spring Foursomes

Wednesday 04 May 2016 NCBA Fixtures Meeting, Kettering BC, 7pm

Saturday 07 May 2016 EBU Garden Cities Regional Final, Peterborough

Saturday 07 May 2016 CORN CAIRDIS

Sunday 08 May 2016 CORN CAIRDIS

Sunday 15 May 2016 ECL BEDFORDSHIRE (Wilstead 2pm)

Saturday 21 May 2016 NCBA Green Point Swiss Pairs, Bugbrooke, 1pm

Saturday 21 May 2016 NCBA Mentored Pivot Teams, Bugbrooke, 1pm

Saturday 28 May 2016 EBU Spring Bank Holiday Congress, Stratford-Upon-Avon

Sunday 29 May 2016 EBU Spring Bank Holiday Congress, Stratford-Upon-Avon

Monday 30 May 2016 EBU Spring Bank Holiday Congress, Stratford-Upon-Avon

Saturday 04 June 2016 EBU Corwen Pairs, Birmingham

Sunday 05 June 2016 EBU Corwen Pairs, Birmingham

Saturday 11 June 2016 EBU Pachabo Teams, Birmingham

Saturday 11 June 2016 Oxfordshire Green Point Swiss Pairs, Woodstock

Sunday 12 June 2016 EBU Pachabo Teams, Birmingham

Sunday 12 June 2016 Oxfordshire Green Point Swiss Teams, Woodstock

Saturday 18 June 2016 Leicestershire Green Point Swiss Pairs, Spondon

Sunday 19 June 2016 Bedfordshire Green Point Swiss Teams, Wilstead

Saturday 25 June 2016 EBU Garden Cities National Final, Solihull

Sunday 26 June 2016 ECL HERTFORDSHIRE (Kettering 2pm)

Friday 01 July 2016 EBU English Riviera Congress, Torquay

Saturday 02 July 2016 EBU English Riviera Congress, Torquay

Sunday 03 July 2016 EBU English Riviera Congress, Torquay

Sunday 03 July 2016 EBU Midland Improvers Pairs (Cheltenham, Solihull, Spondon 2.30pm)

Friday 08 July 2016 EBU Seniors Congress, Eastbourne

Saturday 09 July 2016 EBU Seniors Congress, Eastbourne

Sunday 10 July 2016 EBU Seniors Congress, Eastbourne

Sunday 10 July 2016 EBU National Inter-County League Finals, Coventry

Saturday 23 July 2016 Nottinghamshire Green Point Swiss Pairs, Spondon

Sunday 24 July 2016 Nottinghamshire Green Point Swiss Teams, Spondon

Thursday 28 July 2016 EBU Summer Congress - Scarborough

Friday 29 July 2016 EBU Summer Congress - Scarborough

Saturday 30 July 2016 EBU Summer Congress - Scarborough

Sunday 31 July 2016 EBU Summer Congress - Scarborough

Saturday 06 August 2016 NCBA Murchie Lerner Blue Point Swiss Pairs (Stamford 1pm)

Friday 19 August 2016 EBU EBU Summer Meeting, Eastbourne

Saturday 20 August 2016 EBU EBU Summer Meeting, Eastbourne

Sunday 21 August 2016 EBU EBU Summer Meeting, Eastbourne
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Monday 22 August 2016 EBU EBU Summer Meeting, Eastbourne

Tuesday 23 August 2016 EBU EBU Summer Meeting, Eastbourne

Wednesday 24 August 2016 EBU EBU Summer Meeting, Eastbourne

Thursday 25 August 2016 EBU EBU Summer Meeting, Eastbourne

Friday 26 August 2016 EBU EBU Summer Meeting, Eastbourne

Saturday 27 August 2016 EBU EBU Summer Meeting, Eastbourne

Saturday 27 August 2016 Kettering BC Charity Salver, Kettering

Sunday 28 August 2016 EBU EBU Summer Meeting, Eastbourne

Saturday 03 September 2016 Derbyshire Green Point Swiss Pairs, Spondon

Sunday 04 September 2016 Derbyshire Green Point Swiss Teams, Spondon

Sunday 04 September 2016 ECL ESSEX (Stamford 2pm)

Saturday 10 September 2016 Beds & Northants Bedford Congress, Wilstead

Sunday 11 September 2016 Beds & Northants Bedford Congress, Wilstead

Wednesday 14 September 2016 NCBA Management Committee, Kettering 7.30pm

Saturday 17 September 2016 NCBA Winter League NE 1, Stamford

Wednesday 21 September 2016 NCBA Winter League SW 1, Northampton

Saturday 01 October 2016 Yorkshire Great Northern Swiss Pairs, Leeds

Sunday 02 October 2016 Yorkshire Great Northern Swiss Pairs, Leeds

Saturday 08 October 2016 NCBA Winter League NE 2, Stamford

Friday 14 October 2016 EBU Autumn Congress, Peterborough

Saturday 15 October 2016 EBU Autumn Congress, Peterborough

Sunday 16 October 2016 EBU Autumn Congress, Peterborough

Wednesday 19 October 2016 NCBA Winter League SW 2, Northampton

Sunday 30 October 2016 NCBA Lakeland & Kettering Trophies, Kettering

Friday 04 November 2016 EBU Seniors Congress, Reading

Saturday 05 November 2016 EBU Seniors Congress, Reading

Sunday 06 November 2016 EBU Seniors Congress, Reading

Saturday 12 November 2016 NCBA Winter League NE 3, Stamford

Sunday 13 November 2016 ECL CAMBRIDGE UNI (University Center)

Wednesday 16 November 2016 NCBA Winter League SW 3, Northampton

Saturday 19 November 2016 EBU Tollemache Qualifier, Birmingham

Sunday 20 November 2016 EBU Tollemache Qualifier, Birmingham

Sunday 04 December 2016 ECL CAMB + HUNTS (Peterborough 2pm)

Saturday 10 December 2016 NCBA Winter League NE 4, Stamford

Wednesday 14 December 2016 NCBA Winter League SW 4, Northampton

Tuesday 27 December 2016 EBU London Year End Congress

Wednesday 28 December 2016 EBU London Year End Congress & Blackpool Year End Congress

Thursday 29 December 2016 EBU London Year End Congress & Blackpool Year End Congress

Friday 30 December 2016 EBU London Year End Congress & Blackpool Year End Congress

Friday 06 January 2017 Midland Counties Congress

Saturday 07 January 2017 Midland Counties Congress
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Sunday 08 January 2017 Midland Counties Congress

Wednesday 11 January 2017 NCBA Management Committee, Kettering 7.30pm

Saturday 14 January 2017 NCBA Winter League NE 5, Stamford

Sunday 15 January 2017 ECL SUFFOLK (Kettering 2pm)

Wednesday 18 January 2017 NCBA Winter League SW 5, Northampton

Saturday 21 January 2017 EBU National Point a Board Teams, London

Sunday 22 January 2017 EBU National Point a Board Teams, London

Sunday 22 January 2017 Kettering BC Porch Trophy Swiss Pairs, Kettering

Saturday 04 February 2017 NCBA Winter League NE 6, Stamford

Saturday 11 February 2017 EBU Tollemache Final, West Bromwich

Sunday 12 February 2017 EBU Tollemache Final, West Bromwich

Wednesday 15 February 2017 NCBA Winter League SW 6, Northampton

Friday 17 February 2017 Yorkshire Harrogate Congress

Saturday 18 February 2017 Yorkshire Harrogate Congress

Sunday 19 February 2017 Yorkshire Harrogate Congress

Sunday 19 February 2017 ECL NORFOLK(AWAY)Abbey Hall Church St Wymondham NR18 0PH 2pm

Saturday 25 February 2017 EBU Ranked Masters Pairs, Birmingham

Sunday 26 February 2017 EBU Ranked Masters Pairs, Birmingham

Saturday 04 March 2017 Leicestershire Green Point Swiss Pairs

Sunday 05 March 2017 Bedfordshire Green Point Swiss Teams

Wednesday 08 March 2017 NCBA Management Committee, Kettering 7.30pm

Saturday 11 March 2017 NCBA Winter League Play off, Kettering

Sunday 12 March 2017 EBU National Pairs Regional Final, Peterborough

Saturday 18 March 2017 NCBA Broke Cup Final, Kettering

Sunday 19 March 2017 EBU Portland Pairs

Sunday 26 March 2017 NCBA Eden Cup, Kettering 1pm

Sunday 02 April 2017 NCBA Alistair Brodie Memorial, Kettering 1pm

Saturday 08 April 2017 EBU National Pairs Final

Sunday 09 April 2017 EBU National Pairs Final

Friday 14 April 2017 EBU Easter Festival of bridge & Northern Easter Festival

Saturday 15 April 2017 EBU Easter Festival of bridge & Northern Easter Festival

Sunday 16 April 2017 EBU Easter Festival of bridge & Northern Easter Festival

Monday 17 April 2017 EBU Easter Festival of bridge

Wednesday 19 April 2017 NCBA County AGM, Kettering 7.30pm

Friday 28 April 2017 EBU Spring Foursomes

Saturday 29 April 2017 EBU Spring Foursomes

Sunday 30 April 2017 EBU Spring Foursomes

Wednesday 03 May 2017 NCBA Inter-Club Fixtures Meeting, Kettering 7pm
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